

Skip to content


	




	
		
		
			
				
												
							
															 Call: :+40253219241
														
							 | 							
															 Email: alssrevista@gmail.com
														
							

										

			

			
			
				
				
										
											
												
												
						
												
												
						
						
						
						
						
						
						
						
												
						
											
										
				


									
						
						
	
	Hit enter to search or ESC to close
	Search »

					

				
			

			
		

	




	
		
			
				
											
													

									

				
				
					

				


			

		

	



	
		
			
				Menu
				
					
				
			

					
				Home
	About journal

	Editorial board
	Scientifc Committee
	Peer Review Process
	Statement about Open Access
	Publication Ethics
	Anti-Plagiarism



	Index&Abstract
	Submission
	Guide for authors
	Archives

	2023

		2/2023
	1/2023
	Supplement 1/2023



	2022

		1/2022
	2/2022
	Supplement 1/2022



	2021

		1/2021
	2/2021
	Supplement 1/2021



	2020

		1/2020
	2/2020
	Supplement 1/2020



	2019

		1/2019
	2/2019
	Supplement 1/2019
	Supplement 2/2019



	2018

		1/2018
	2/2018
	Supplement 1/2018



	2017

		1/2017
	2/2017
	3/2017
	4/2017
	Supplement 1/2017
	Supplement 2/2017
	Supplement 3/2017
	Supplement 4/2017



	2016

		1/2016
	2/2016
	3/2016
	4/2016
	Supplement 1/2016
	Supplement 2/2016



	2015

		1/2015
	2/2015
	3/2015
	4/2015
	Supplement 1/2015
	Supplement 2/2015
	Supplement 3/2015
	Supplement 4/2015



	2014

		1/2014
	2/2014
	3/2014
	4/2014



	2013

		1/2013
	2/2013
	3/2013
	4/2013



	2012

		1/2012
	2/2012
	3/2012
	4/2012



	2011

		1/2011
	2/2011
	3/2011
	4/2011



	2010

		1/2010
	2/2010
	3/2010
	4/2010



	2009

		1/2009
	2/2009



	2008

		1/2008
	2/2008






	Contact



		

	



	
			Home
	About journal
	Index&Abstract
	Submission
	Guide for authors
	Archives
	Contact

		
	

	
		
	
	


 
	 
		 
		
	
		
		
			
				Oops! That page can not be found.

			

			
			
				It looks like nothing was found at this location. Maybe try a search?

				

				
	
	Hit enter to search or ESC to close
	Search »

			

			
		

	




	
		Serach

	
	Hit enter to search or ESC to close
	Search »


Calendar


Meta

			Log in
	Entries feed
	Comments feed
	WordPress.org



		
	



	
		
 
	
 

 


  
This work is licensed under a Creative Commons Attribution 4.0 International License.

















		
		
		
			
							

				
			
							

				
			
				WordPress  Di Business Theme
			

			
		

	



	
















